



**SAUCE MIX GENERAL TSO'S ADD WATER NO MSG FAT
FREE CHOLESTEROL FREE NO TRANS FAT**



Dry Sauce Mix. This sweet and spicy sauce is flavored with soy sauce, molasses, garlic, onion and red bell pepper. Brown sugar adds natural sweetness.

Product Last Saved Date:27 January 2018

Nutrition Facts

496 Servings per container
Serving Size 2 tablespoons

Amount Per Serving
Calories 25

		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	0 g	0%
Saturated Fat	0 g	0%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	160 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate	6 g	2%
Dietary Fiber	25 g	0%
Total Sugars	3 g	
Includes	g	Added Sugars %

Protein	0 g	
Vitamin D	0 mg	0%
Calcium	0 mg	0%
Iron	0 mg	0%
Potassium	0 mg	0%

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
V441-F6190		10072058607781		

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
FOOTHILL FARMS	Precision Foods	Sauces – Cooking (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8.4 LBR	7.9 LBR	USA	No	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.25 INH	8.938 INH	6.25 INH	0.396 FTQ	16x8	365 None	50 FAH / 80 FAH

Ingredients:

Water*, Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Brown Sugar, Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Maltodextrin, Molasses, Salt, Yeast Extract, Dehydrated Vegetables (Onion, Garlic, Red Bell Pepper), Natural Flavor, Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Color (Caramel Color, Annatto Extract), Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking), Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Safflower Oil, Garlic Extract, White Distilled Vinegar. *This ingredient statement was written with water added according to the recommended preparation instructions. Product is sold without water.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info Provided'):

Eggs - N	Milk - N	Peanuts - N
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

Handling Suggestions:

Prior to reconstitution, this product will be stable for up to one year when stored in a cool, dry place.

Benefits:

Cholesterol Free, Fat Free, No MSG, No Trans Fat Per Serving, Saturated Fat Free

Serving Suggestions:

Pork and beef may be substituted in place of Chicken. Serve with a side of white or brown rice or spaghetti noodles. Use as a dipping sauce for chicken nuggets, wraps or eggrolls.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

Pour 1/2 gal (64 oz) hot water (180-190degrees F) into mixing container. Pour contents of package (15.8 oz) into water while vigorously stirring with a wire whisk. Continue stirring until mix is dissolved and sauce is smooth. Ready to use.

More Information: